9:30am-
10:50am

11:00am-
12:20pm

2:00pm-
3:00pm

3:00pm-
5:00pm

Office Hour (student
conferencing)
Latcham C-160\Virtual

MUSI 1306
Beeville Jones 120

MUSI 1306
Beeville Jones 120

Office Hour (student
tutoring)
Latcham C-160\Virtual

Office Hour (student
conferencing)

MUSI 1306
Pleasanton Rm. 138
Office Hour (student
tutoring)

Office Hour (student
conferencing)

Office Hour (student
conferencing)
Latcham C-160\Virtual

MUSI 1306
Beeville Jones 120

MUSI 1306
Beeville Jones 120

Office Hour (student
tutoring)
Latcham C-160\Virtual

Internet classes: MUSI 1306.0001;.0002;.0003; .0004; .0005; .0006; .0007

Coastal Bend

COLLEGE

Office Hour (student
conferencing)

MUSI 1306
Pleasanton Rm. 138

Office Hour (student
tutoring)

Office Hour (student
conferencing)



